Relay Module 1CO 110VAC (SPDT) With Output Fuse Protection
-Replaceable fuses with simple to operate Horizontal fuse holders
-Fast Blow &amp; Slow Blow fuses available as standard
-Fuse ratings from 0.1 A to 6.3 A available.
-Variety of Operating Voltages.
-Switching Current upto 12 A at 250 VAC
-Easy to replace pluggable relays
-Possibility of Bussing (Jumpering) relays in common negative or common positive configurations.

Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMRE1SF8/1
10A
1CO 8CH 110VAC Output
Fused Relay Module With
Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
8 130 X 120 X 74 1
IMRE1SF16/
110A
1CO 16CH 110VAC
Output Fused Relay
Module With Soldered
Relay Rail Mount
6 252 X 120 X 74 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U  /
CTL2.5UH  /  CTL2.5UL  /